Route 241 - Route 240, 241 Map Effective: 28/01/2024
Kelmscott Stn - Roleystone - Kelmscott Stn (Circular Service)

Bus Timetable

s _-—--‘-—-. Kelmscott ®
»~~ Sherwood .
~<

Secondary Coll

Timed Stops (=) ® ® ® (=) = “~o
Stop No. ifa(’:: ‘{ 13368 13344 13325 ifaorf’: ‘{
Route No Kelmscott UrchRd / Holden Rd / Brookton Hwy / Kelmscott

: Stn Croasdale Rd Valley View Rd Lefroy Rd Stn

Monday to Friday

: : : : Heath arene © Brooktenltia
am 241 - 6:00 6:05 6:16 6:24 troy P
241 - 6:28 6:33 6:44 6:53 Yy Lucich St S L
241 - 6:58 7.04 1:16 1:26 odl Martin St Morundah PI
241 S - 7:53 7:32 7:46 7:55 «ELmdcorT Merilee Tée : Routes
41 H - T 7:34 T:46 7:55 Panorama Dr
. 241 A 8:05 8:18 8:32 8:44 8:56 Begast  RiarongaDr Kelmscott Stn - Circular Route
LOOKI nq 241 H 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:44 8:56 240 ia Cli i
: : : : : via Clifton Hills
241D 9:14 9:24 9:31 9:45 9:56
l!:or more . 241D 10:14 10:24 10:31 10:45 10:56 MT NASURA 2 41 Kelmscott Stn - Circular Route
information? 241D 11:14 11:24 11:31 11:45 11:56 via Roleystone
pm 241 D 12:16 12:26 12:33 12:47 12:57
241D 1:16 1:26 1:33 1:47 1:57 éo 2 49 Armadale Stn - Hilbert
Visit us online 241 D 2:16 2:26 2:33 2:47 2:59 eo %\ via Rowley Rd
transperth.wa.gov.au 241 W - - 2:58 312 3:22 4/6‘ v
241 R - - 3:13 3:27 3:37 % Armadale Stn - Circular Route
Get the app 241 H 3:03 314 3:21 3:31 3:41 250 i Brookdal
Download our free via Brookdale
iPhone® or Android™ app 241 B 3:03 3:18 3:33 3:43 3:57
i 241 C 3:30 3:4 3:48 3:58 4:08 For information about connections
to help you plan your journey. . . . . . . . .
P you plan your! Y g:: igg :g} jgg 21198 :gg with other bus and train services,
241 4j50 5101 5:08 5:18 5j29 please use JourneyPlanner at
241 5:20 5:31 5:38 5:49 5:59 transperth.wa.gov.au
241 5:50 6:01 6:08 6:19 6:29
24 6:20 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:57
241 7:20 7:31 7:36 T:46 7:54
Saturday “
Link to the Transperth app am 241 - 719 7:25 T:37 T:44 \\
for Android™ and iPhone® 241D 8:03 8:14 8:19 8:33 8:44 \
241D 8:43 8:54 8:59 9:13 9:25 \ Urch Rd
Call us 241D 9:33 9:44 9:49 10:03 10:15 N 7/,/\
InfoLine on 13 62 13 241 D 11:02 113 119 1:33 11:46 -
(TIS 1314 50) pm 241 D 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:16 2:28
Hearing or speech impaired? 241 D 4:05 4:16 4:22 4:36 4:48 -
Call via NRS on 133 677 241 6:03 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:39 j N
N Legend N Suburb
Visit :-?n InfoCentre at: . Sunday and Public Holidays uburps
* Airport Central Station am 241 D 8:26 8:36 8:41 8:55 9:05 © ous station ROLEYSTONE Armadale Kelmscott
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 241D 10:05 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 O  Train Station Brookdale Mount Nasura
* Perth Busport pm 241 D 12:04 12:15 12:21 12:35 12:45 @ rtimeast i Roleystone 5 Darling Downs Roleystone
* Perth Station 241 D 2:03 2:14 2:19 2:33 2:43 measio | Shop cir g .
/ Brookton 4 £ Hilbert Wungong
* Perth Underground Station 241 D 4:03 414 4:19 4:33 4:43 == BusRoutes ) Y 5
241 6:01 6:12 6:17 6:27 6:37 Bus Route Numbers N HoldenRd &
() ShEE /‘
A Operates on school days only and deviates R  Operates on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday == Train Line ( 20 Northward Rd .
via Roleystone Community College. school days only and departs Roleystone Community e Train Line Closed | g All TranSperth buses are accessible
B Operates on school days only and departs Kelmscott College at 3.10pm. ) 2 B
Senior High School at 3.00pm. Deviates via Roleystone S  Operates on school days only and departs Canning Mllls & Hospital o
Community College. Rd, near Urch Rd in Kelmscott at 7.20am. e Secondary School, 3 4
P C  Operates on school days only. Extends to Kelmscott Senior High School. University, TAFE N = \‘ Transperth
\‘ Transperth D Deviates via Hillandale Village. W Operates on Wednesday school days only and departs Shopping Centre 0 S(\:ale 1km S <
H Operates on school holidays only. Roleystone Community College at 2.55pm. Parks |:-:\-:| 4 Commantty o




Route 249 - To Armadale Stn

Route 250 - Armadale Stn - Brookdale - Armadale Stn (Circular Service)

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
Stop No. 28929 28898 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 13227 28898 / Stand 4 Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 13227 28898 / Stand 4
RouteNo.  Lesington v/ ManticR  ATa0ae RuteNo,  AMSGale  Famerdr/ o Amadsle gy, Amadale  Fermerhv/ - Amadle
am 249 7:08 7:23 am 250 4:53 5:00 5:10 am 250 T:48 T:55 8:05
249 7:28 7:43 250 5:29 5:36 5:46 250 8:46 8:54 9:05
249 7:45 8:02 250 5:57 6:04 6:14 250 9:45 9:53 10:05
: : : 250 6:30 6:37 6:48 250 10:45 10:53 11:05
250 710 718 7:30 pm 250 12:41 12:49 1:01
250 T:24 7:32 T:44 250 1:41 1:50 2:02
250 T:41 7:50 8:02 250 2:41 2:50 3:02
250 7:59 8:07 8:20 250 3:41 3:49 4:01
250 8:13 8:22 8:35 250 4:4 4:49 5:01
250 8:33 8:42 8:55 250 5:39 5:47 5:59
250 8:55 9:03 9:15 250 6:38 6:45 6:55
- : 250 9:15 9:23 9:35 250 7:36 7:43 7:53
Route 249 - To Hilbert 250 9:34 9:42 9:55 250 8:44 8:51 9:00
. 250 10:04 10:12 10:25
Stop No. 28901/ Stand 7 28929 250 11:04 11:12 11:25 ey el FHAIE RE1eEE
Armadale . . 250 11:34 1:42 1:55 am 250 B:19 8:26 8:35
Route No. Stn Lexington Av / Atlantic Rd 250 12:02 12:10 12:23 250 9:17 9:24 9:35
pm : . : . . .
250 12:32 12:40 12:53 250 10:17 10:24 10:35
pm 249 3:25 3:41 250 1:33 1:42 1:54 pm 250 12:16 12:24 12:35
249 3:45 4:01 250 2:03 212 2:24 250 1:09 17 1:28
249 5:35 5:51 250 2:33 2:43 2:55 250 2:09 217 2:28
250 S 3:14 3:24 3:37 g g g
250 324 3:33 345 250 5:09 5:17 5:28
250 3:36 3:45 3:56 250 6:44 6:51 7:01
250 3:56 4:05 4:16
250 4:07 4:16 4:27
250 4:26 4:34 4:45
250 4:4 4:49 5:00
250 4:57 5:05 5:16
250 5:11 5:19 5:30
250 5:26 5:34 5:45
250 5:41 5:49 6:00
250 5:55 6:03 6:13
250 6:11 6:19 6:29
250 6:32 6:40 6:50
250 6:57 7:05 7:15
250 7:56 8:04 8:14
250 8:56 9:03 9:12

S  Operates on school days only.

Route 249, 250 Map

&
N HAYNES

o Scale 750m
— — —

HILBERT

Route 249 is operating a temporary
alignment from Lexington Av until

further development of the road
network and introduction of
additional future bus routes.

Rowley Rd

Hopkinson Rd
Rowley Rd

249

Lexington Av /
Atlantic Rd

DARLING DOWNS

Armadale
Station

ARMADALE

WUNGONG

Armadale
Shop City

°
Armadale

snr High Sch

Route 240 -

Kelmscott Stn - Clifton Hills -
Kelmscott Stn (Circular Service)

Timed Stops () ® ()

Stop No. 22036 / Stand 3 13374 22036 / Stand 3
Kelmscott Clifton St / Kelmscott

Route No. Stn Martin St Stn

Monday to Friday

am 240 6:53 6:57 714
240 S 7:59 8:03 8:24
240 8:56 9:00 9:17
240 10:56 1:00 117

pm 240 12:56 1:00 117
240 A 3:00 3:06 3:27
240 B 3:30 3:35 3:52
240 4:00 4:05 4:23
240 4:30 4:35 4:53
240 5:02 5:06 5:23
240 6:02 6:06 6:23

No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service

A

Departs Kelmscott Senior High School at 2.57pm
on school days only.

B

Operates on school days only.

S

Extends to Kelmscott Senior High School on school

days only.




